Form for filing Rate Schedules

For Wood Creek Water District Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

Wood Creek Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

SHEET NO.

2

		An and the second se	RATE PER UNIT
ection 2 of the Amended Wat f the Wood Creek Water Dist ttached hereto, presicrbes Minimum Water Rates Base	the following monthly	76, a copy of wh rates:	nission nich is
Number o	f Gallons or Less Per Month to be	Minimum Month	S
inch	2,000 3,500 5,000 10,000 20,000	6.50 9.50 11.75 17.38 27.38	
Meter Rates for Water Use Subject to the minimum me cllowing metered charges sho onsumption per month to cus	all be made for each 1	cified above, th	ne water
Number of Gallons of Water Per Month First 2,000 gallons or lo Next 1,500 gallons Next 1,500 gallons Next 2,500 gallons All over 7,500 gallons	Monthly Charge 1,000 gallons \$3.25 per thou 2.00 1.50 1.25 1.00	nen Month	.mum)
* Connection charge for all Reconnection charge, after nonpayment of monthly bill	er disconnection for	10.00	
	by Film	ЛL	(E)
TE OF ISSUE March 1, 1978	B DATE EFFECTI	VE March 1,	19.78
SUED BY Glenn House	TITLE Chai	irman	